

ITEM NO.53

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3457 OF 2012

U.P. TRADING CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SEC. & EXCH. BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.T. Patra, Adv.
for M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal is admitted.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER