

n ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s).3457/2012

U.P.TRADING CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SEC.& EXCH.BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 21/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

None for M/s. O. P. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 19.07.2014

which indicates that counsel for the appellant as well as counsel
for the respondent have filed their respective statement of case.

Office to check and proceed further.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.07.23
16:47:40 IST
Reason: